

Corrections

Updated 4/6/2021

Certified Coding Specialist (CCS) Exam Preparation, Tenth Edition

AHIMA Product # AC400420

Practice Questions Answer Key, Case Study 7: "29881-RT Code is used for the repair of the meniscectomy" should read "Code is used for the meniscectomy."

Practice Questions, Case Study 9: The E/M code should be 99282-25 because lab and radiology were also done.

Exam 1, Case Study 8, Operative Report: "The left greater saphenous vein was harvested from the right leg endoscopically" should say "*left* leg endoscopically."

Secondary diagnosis codes: f. K92.0 is also correct.

Exam 1, Case Study 9: Procedure code answer choice h. should read "h. 99284-25."

Exam 2, Case Study 9: Under secondary diagnosis code(s), j. Z83.3 is also correct.